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Academy Mortgage Mary Keen 904-813-0000 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 mary.keene@academymortgage.com
Academy Mortgage Paul Briggs 904-386-4061 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 Paul.briggs@academymortgage.com
Academy Mortgage Tyler Payne 941-400-4835 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 Tyler.payne@academymortgage.com
Academy Mortgage Julie Grandy 904-866-7050 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 julie.grandy@academymortgage.com
Academy Mortgage Rhonda Casey 904-535-6934 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 rhonda.casey@academymortgage.com
Academy Mortgage Rachel Rogers 904-334-5965 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 rachel.rogers@academymortgage.com
Academy Mortgage Teechee Buhnerkemper 904-237-8313 9428 Baymeadows Road Suite 5454 Jacksonville FL 32256 teechee.buhnerkemper@academymortgage.com
Alive Credit Union Ken Galliher 904-296-1292 904-296-2559 9790 Touchton Road Jacksonville FL 32246 kgalliher@alivecu.coop
Ameris Bank David Johnson 386-288-7117 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd Jacksonville FL 32256 david.johnson@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Joelle Balotin 904-860-2258 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd Jacksonville FL 32256 Joelle.balotin@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Rick White 904-485-2211 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd Jacksonville FL 32256 Rick.white@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Jennie Condon 904-874-3585 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd Jacksonville FL 32256 Jennie.condon@amerisbank.com
Caliber Home Loans, Inc Tammy Bacmeister 904-553-8219 12724 Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL 32258 tammy.bacmeister@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans, Inc Libby Ford 904-424-2092 12724 Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL 32258 libby.ford@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans, Inc Carlos Miranda 904-307-9626 12724 Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL 32258 carlos.miranda@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans, Inc David Mordecai 904-993-5521 12724 Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL 32258 david.mordecai@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans, Inc Sandy Seymour 904-813-8501 12724 Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL 32258 sandy.seymour@caliberhomeloans.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD George Akel 904-421-4617 866-641-8306 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 gsakel@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Joseph Speed 904-421-4658 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St.Johns FL 32259 jtspeed@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Steve Hendren 904-421-4614 800-604-2070 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 shendren@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Anita Knight 904-421-4620 800-815-8810 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 aeknight@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Ryan Kotek 904-899-5905 844-503-2974 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 rkotek@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Amanda Zakoske 904-421-4615 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St.Johns FL 32259 aezakoske@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Jeff Nootens 904-899-5914 844-810-7038 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 jnootens@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Aaron Robertson 904-421-4682 866-831-3315 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 akrobertson@dhimortgage.com
Guild Mortgage Company Sophia Davis-Wallace 904-993-9895 6620 Southpoint Drive Suite 310 Jacksonville FL 32216 swallace@guildmortgage.net
Homeowners Financial Group Linda Didier 904-705-2788 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 ldidier@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Lamar Allen 904-866-8080 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 lallen@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Clint Hickox 904-830-7900 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 chickox@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Beth Elrod 904-838-6491 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 belrod@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Valerie Clymer 386-405-2563 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 cvlymer@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Crystal Bernier 904-437-8234 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 cbernier@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Carl Parnell 904-476-5236 7077 Bonneval Road Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32216 cparnell@homeownersfg.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Cindy Murphy 904-463-2160 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 cmurphy3@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Derek Mercer 904-571-4930 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 dmercer@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Chris Quevedo 904-303-9761 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 cquevedo1@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Jayson Sturm 904-859-5400 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 jsturm@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Robert Reber 904-728-1222 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 rreber1@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Matt Delk 904-466-2497 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 matthew.delk@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Beau Horton 904-705-1034 12724 Gran Bay Parkway West Suite 410 Jacksonville FL 32258 bhorton@kbhshomeloans.com
LoanDepot Aaron Duez 904-716-7650 3652 Third Street South Suite 120 Jacksonville Beach FL  32250 aduez@loandepot.com
Prosperity Home Mortgage, LLC John O'Connor 904-349-4376 333 Village Main Street Suite 670 Ponte Vedra Beach FL 32082 john.connor@phmloans.com
Prosperity Home Mortgage, LLC Elliot Santiago 904-667-9533 12724  Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL 32258 elliot.santiago@phmloans.com
Prosperity Home Mortgage, LLC Ramphis Velasquez 904-496-7870 12724 Gran Bay Parkway Jacksonville FL  32258 ramphis.velasquez@phmloans.com
Regions Moses Henry 904-564-3304 10245 Centurion Parkway North Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 moses.henry@regions.com
Regions Fredrick Hornbuckle 904-564-3345 10245 Centurion Parkway North Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 Frederick.hornbuckle@regions.com
Resource Financial Melanie Scirocco-Coomer 904-201-4866 175 Durbin Station Court Unit 702 St. Johns FL 32259 melanie@rfsmortgage.com
Resource Financial Gina Simmons 904- 523-3073 175 Durbin Station Court Unit 702 St. Johns FL 32259 gsimmons@rfsmortgage.com
Resource Financial Alaina Johanson 904-429-1180 175 Durbin Station Court Unit 702 St. Johns FL 32259 ajohanson@rfsemail.com
Resource Financial Courtney Webb 904-523-3129 175 Durbin Station Court Unit 702 St. Johns FL 32259 cwebb@rfsemail.com
Synovus Mortgage Corp. Sheri Proctor 904-997-7609 7768 Ozark Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 sheriproctor@synovus.com
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Synovus Mortgage Corp. Robyn Fiel 727-824-8727 12450 Roosevelt Blvd St. Petersburg FL 33716 robynfiel@synovus.com
Synovus Mortgage Corp. Partice Myers 727-835-4152 6435 Ridge Road Port Richey FL 34688 pattimyers@synovus.com
Synovus Mortgage Corp. Ruth Principe 727-824-8772 12450 Roosevelt Blvd St. Petersburg FL 33716 ruthprincipe@synovus.com
Synovus Mortgage Corp. Cheryl Banks 772-225-5962 1301 SE Port Saint Lucie Blvd Port Saint Lucie FL 34952 cherylbanks@synovus.com
Synovus Mortgage Corp. Robin Holley 954-984-3314 2500 Weston Rd Weston FL 33331 robinholley@synovus.com
VyStar Credit Union Stina Antonopoulos 904-327-5272 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 antonopouloss@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union Kim Johnson 904-420-8733 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 johnsonki@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union Connie Reeder 904-777-6000 

ext. 3593
76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202

ReederC@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union James Chevalier 904-402-1147 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 chevalierj@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union Chris O Shields 904-312-3388 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 oshieldsc@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union (Chris) Williams Medlin 904-304-6214 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 medlinw@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union Keisha Badger 904-947-8910 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 badgert@vystarcu.org
VyStar Credit Union James Craycraft 904-401-4894 76 S. Laura Street Jacksonville FL  32202 craycraftj@vystarcu.org
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